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2022 Sanford International
Minnehaha Country Club
Second Round Groupings and Starting Times
Saturday, September 17, 2022

Brett Quigley
Brian Gay
John Daly
Rob Labritz
David Toms
Paul Goydos

Mike Weir
José Maria Olazabal
Davis Love lll

Stephen Dodd
Stephen Ames
Thongchai Jaidee

Paul Stankowski
Scott Parel
Y.E. Yang

Gene Sauers
Olin Browne
Tom Pernice Jr.

Padraig Harrington
David Branshaw
Alex Cejka

Shane Bertsch
Brandt Jobe
Miguel Angel Jiménez
Ken Tanigawa
David Frost

Dicky Pride

Kirk Triplett

Tim Petrovic

Scott Dunlap
Rocco Mediate
Ernie Els

Clark Dennis

Steve Flesch
Bernhard Langer
Jeff Maggert
Robert Karlsson
Kevin Sutherland
Darren Clarke

BSHOILINK

Barrington, Rl
Windermere, FL
Dardanelle, AR
Pound Ridge, NY
Shreveport, LA

Long Beach, CA
Brights Grv, ON, Canada
San Sebastian, Spain
Sea Island, GA
Wales

Canada

Thailand

Flower Mound, TX
Augusta, GA
South Korea

Savannah, GA
Tequesta, FL
Scottsdale, AZ

Ireland

Tampa, FL
Germany

Denver, CO
Oklahoma City, OK
Malaga, Spain
Scottsdale, AZ
Delray Beach, FL
Tuscaloosa, AL
Scottsdale, AZ
Austin, TX
Sarasota, FL
Greensburg, PA
South Africa

Fort Worth, TX
Union, KY

Munich, Germany
Sea Pines, SC
Katrineholm, Sweden
Sacramento, CA
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The Abaco Club at Winding Bay, Bahamas 63

Report Generated at 18:01:21 on 09/16/22

SANFRD

Tz

68
68
68

67
67
68

67
67
67

67
67
67

67
67
67
67
67
67

66
66
66
66
66
66

66
66
66

65
65
65
64
64
64
64
64
64

62
63
63

Page 1 of 2



TEE  #10
11:25

11:35

11:45

11:55

12:05

12:15

12:25

12:35

12:45

12:55

1:05

1:25

2022 Sanford International
Minnehaha Country Club

Second Round Groupings and Starting Times
Saturday, September 17, 2022

Scott McCarron
Steven Alker
Steve Stricker

Tom Gillis
Matt Gogel
Glen Day
Woody Austin
Ken Duke
K.J. Choi
Fred Funk
Mario Tiziani
Fred Couples
Billy Mayfair
Jay Haas
John Senden

Billy Andrade
Harrison Frazar
Joe Durant

Bob Estes
Cameron Beckman
Lee Janzen

Tim Herron
Chris DiMarco
Wes Short, Jr.

David Duval
Jerry Kelly
David McKenzie

Marco Dawson
Stuart Appleby
Rod Pampling

Tom Byrum
Paul Broadhurst
Michael Allen

Corey Pavin

Roger Rowland
Joe Summerhays
Ricardo Gonzalez
Colin Montgomerie
Doug Barron

BSHOILINK

Mooresville, NC
Hamilton, New Zealand
Madison, WI

Lake Orion, Ml
Mission Hills, KS
Alotian, AR

Derby, KS

Stuart, FL

Dallas, TX
Driftwood, TX
Shorewood, MN
Newport Beach, CA

Edmond, OK
Greenville, SC
Brisbane, Australia

Bristol, RI

Dallas, TX
Pensacola Beach, FL
Austin, TX

San Antonio, TX
Orlando, FL
Minneapolis, MN
Denver, CO

Austin, TX

Cherry Hills, CO
Madison, WI
Melbourne, Australia

Merritt Island, FL
Cohuna, Australia
Brisbane, Australia

San Antonio, TX
Nuneaton, England
Scottsdale, AZ

Dallas, TX

Ocala, FL

Syracuse, UT
Rosario, Argentina
Royal Troon, Scotland
Memphis, TN
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